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Savings £1,795.21
@ Basket VAT-Applicable ltems ~ £1,102.54
litems Quiamtiity Umiit Price ltem total
- . £2,932.28 £2,932.28
Precision Workstation 3570 1
Discounted unit price: £1,137.07
Premier discount -£1,795.21
Catalogue Nwmiber 20202 / rcrc1102948-6468723
Category Descriiptiom Code SKU ID
Base Dell Mobile Precision Workstation 3570 GP2K3X4 [210-BDTQ] 1
CTO
Processor 12th Gen Intel® Core™ i7-1265U, vPro® GR5QHYZ [379-BEVC] 146
(12MB cache, 10 core, 12 threads, 1.80 t
0 4.80 GHz Turbo, 15W)
Operating System Windows 10 Pro (Includes free upgrade =~ G3VU8FG [619-APYP] 11
to Windows 11 Pro), English, Dutch, Fren
ch, German, Italian
Base Options Intel Core i7-1265U vPro 15W, with NVID  GTH5JGO0 [329-BGTD] 149
IA T550 4GB graphics
Video Card NVIDIA® T550, 4 GB GDDR6 GM28VUW [490-BHMI] 6
Memory 16 GB, 1 x 16 GB, DDR5, 4800 MHz GR2B38T [370-AGZI] 3
Hard Drive 512 GB, M.2 2280, Gen 4 PCle x4 NVMe, G86A2LQ [400-BMPR] 8
SSD
Additional Hard Drive No Additional Hard Drive GBAKO075 [401-AAGM] 637
LCD 15.6" FHD 1920 x 1080, 60 Hz, 250 nit,n  G5ZSDFY [391-BGNU] 760
on-touch, RGB Camera and Microphone,
WLAN Capable
Camera HD Camera, Temporal Noise Reduction, GW7YKIP [319-BBJE] 379
Camera Shutter, Mic
Mobile Broadband No Mobile Broadband Card GR9571Y [556-BBCD] 114
Wireless Intel® Wi-Fi 6E AX211, 2x2, 802.11ax,Bl  GF9TP6l [555-BHLT] 19
uetooth® wireless card
Wireless Driver Intel AX211 WLAN Driver GEOLA18 [555-BHQN] 7
Processor Label Intel® Core™ i7 Processor Label G3PT1WL7 [340-CUEQ] 749
Keyboard English UK backlit keyboard with numeri  G5YNOLH [583-BHEF] 4
c keypad, 100-key
PalmRest Single Pointing, Smart Card Reader, Thu ~ G8RYBSP [346-BHSV] 55
nderbolt 4
Back Cover Bottom Cover for NVIDIA Discrete graph  G9DPZSM [354-BBEO] 376
ics and Intel U 15W CPUs
Power Supply 90W Type-C Power Adapter GMEHD32 [492-BDGG] 1015
Cable E5 Power Cord 1M for HK BD MY SG LK GNRMB28 [470-AFGU] 20
PK UK
Primary Battery 4 Cell, 58 Wh G7854GlI [451-BCXG] 112
Documentation English, French, German, Italian, Dutch S G1CDXET [340-ACCX] 21
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Category

Setup and Features Guides

Resource Media
Systems Management
ENERGY STAR

EPEAT 2018

Label

EAN/UPC Labels
Order Information

Packaging

Transportation from ODM to

region
FGA Module

Dell Services:Hardware
Support

Dell Services: Extended
Service

Dell Services: Accidental
Damage Services

Anti Theft Device & Asset
Tagging

Shipping Box Labels -
Standard

Microsoft Application
Software

Protect your new PC

Dell Application Software

Operating System Recovery
Options

Windows AutoPilot

https://www.dell.com/premier/checkout/uk/en/rc1102948/#/cart/view

Descriptiiom

Quick Setup Guide for Mobile Precision
3570

Resource Media not Included
Intel ME disabled

ENERGY STAR Qualified
EPEAT 2018 Registered (Gold)
No RFID Label for Palmrest
No UPC Label

Dell Order Information
Worldwide Ship Mod (90W)

Standard Shipment

Custom BTO Configuration

Basic Onsite Service, 12 Month(s)

ProSupport and Next Business Day Onsi
te Service, 60 Month(s)

Accidental Damage Protection, 60 Mont
h(s)

Asset Tag - Onboard NIC MacAddress (s
ervice tag, model, MAC address, custom
er PO, order no)

Order Configuration Shipbox Label (Ship
Date, Model, Processor Speed, HDD Siz
e, RAM)

No Microsoft Office License Included 30
day Trial Offer Only

No anti-virus software

Additional Software - Win 10

Recovery USB Media Not Included

No AutoPilot

Code

G6YTG1I

GJMH5WU

GJMUB52

G6J34SM

GBUBCHM

GDZUEV7

GJTP346

GKCQz43

GREXDO05

G73Y50H

CTOFGA

GIJ17DV

GPOA45F

GZSOIB6

G360NQA

GDEO04U8

GHKU96A

GD4K19S

GQPU1DN

GBZv8U6

GYEO2AP

ltem total: £1,137.07

SKU

[340-CZFF]

[430-XYGV]
[631-ADID]

[387-BBLW]
[379-BDZB]
[389-BEYY]
[389-BDCE]
[799-AANV]
[340-CZGQ]

[800-BBGT]

[817-BBCE]

[709-BBTY]

[199-BCTH] [199-
BCTI]

[689-BBDH]

[293-10023]
[494-31477]

[293-10049]
[494-31478]

[630-ABBT]

[650-AAAM]

[525-BBCL] [640-
BBLW] [640-BBSC]
[658-BBMR] [658-
BBRB] [658-BDVK]
[658-BEOK]

[620-AAOH]

[340-CKSZ]

Savings

VAT-Applicable Items

ID

60

50

49

122
200331
676
292
111
465

200080

572

29

30

1006

67

200423

1002

1014

1003

200013

291

£1,795.21

£1,102.54
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Prices and specifications are correct at date of publication but subject to availability or change without notice. Photos for illustrative purposes only - actual items
may differ from photo. Dell cannot be responsible for errors in typography or photography. Offers limited to 5 systems per customer per promotional period. For
purchases above 5 units our Sales Advisors are here to help. Prices and offers listed online are only valid for online purchases through Dell's web store.ALL
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