



Items

Savings £1,795.21
VAT-Applicable Items £1,102.54

Items	Quantity	Unit Price	Item total
Precision Workstation 3570	1	£2,932.28	£2,932.28
Discounted unit price: £1,137.07			
			
Premier discount			-£1,795.21
Catalogue Number: 20202 / rcrc1102948-6468723			
Category	Description	Code	SKU
Base	Dell Mobile Precision Workstation 3570 CTO	GP2K3X4	[210-BDTQ]
Processor	12th Gen Intel® Core™ i7-1265U, vPro® (12MB cache, 10 core, 12 threads, 1.80 to 4.80 GHz Turbo, 15W)	GR5QHYZ	[379-BEVC]
Operating System	Windows 10 Pro (Includes free upgrade to Windows 11 Pro), English, Dutch, French, German, Italian	G3VU8FG	[619-APYP]
Base Options	Intel Core i7-1265U vPro 15W, with NVIDIA T550 4GB graphics	G1H5JG0	[329-BGTD]
Video Card	NVIDIA® T550, 4 GB GDDR6	GM28VUW	[490-BHMI]
Memory	16 GB, 1 x 16 GB, DDR5, 4800 MHz	GR2B38T	[370-AGZI]
Hard Drive	512 GB, M.2 2280, Gen 4 PCIe x4 NVMe, SSD	G86A2LQ	[400-BMPR]
Additional Hard Drive	No Additional Hard Drive	GBAK075	[401-AAGM]
LCD	15.6" FHD 1920 x 1080, 60 Hz, 250 nit, non-touch, RGB Camera and Microphone, WLAN Capable	G5ZSDFY	[391-BGNU]
Camera	HD Camera, Temporal Noise Reduction, Camera Shutter, Mic	GW7YKIP	[319-BBJE]
Mobile Broadband	No Mobile Broadband Card	GR957IY	[556-BBCD]
Wireless	Intel® Wi-Fi 6E AX211, 2x2, 802.11ax, Bluetooth® wireless card	GF9TP6I	[555-BHLT]
Wireless Driver	Intel AX211 WLAN Driver	GE0LA18	[555-BHQN]
Processor Label	Intel® Core™ i7 Processor Label	G3P1WL7	[340-CUEQ]
Keyboard	English UK backlit keyboard with numeric keypad, 100-key	G5YN0LH	[583-BHEF]
PalmRest	Single Pointing, Smart Card Reader, Thunderbolt 4	G8RYBSP	[346-BHSV]
Back Cover	Bottom Cover for NVIDIA Discrete graphics and Intel U 15W CPUs	G9DPZSM	[354-BBEO]
Power Supply	90W Type-C Power Adapter	GMEHD32	[492-BDGG]
Cable	E5 Power Cord 1M for HK BD MY SG LK PK UK	GNRMB28	[470-AFGU]
Primary Battery	4 Cell, 58 Wh	G7854GI	[451-BCXG]
Documentation	English, French, German, Italian, Dutch Shipping Docs	G1CDXET	[340-ACCX]

Item total: £1,137.07

Category	Description	Code	SKU	ID
Setup and Features Guides	Quick Setup Guide for Mobile Precision 3570	G6YTG1I	[340-CZFF]	60
Resource Media	Resource Media not Included	GJMH5WU	[430-XYGV]	50
Systems Management	Intel ME disabled	GJMUB52	[631-ADID]	49
ENERGY STAR	ENERGY STAR Qualified	G6J34SM	[387-BBLW]	122
EPEAT 2018	EPEAT 2018 Registered (Gold)	GBU8CHM	[379-BDZB]	200331
Label	No RFID Label for Palmrest	GDZUEV7	[389-BEYY]	676
EAN/UPC Labels	No UPC Label	GJTP346	[389-BDCE]	292
Order Information	Dell Order Information	GKCQZ43	[799-AANV]	111
Packaging	Worldwide Ship Mod (90W)	GREXD05	[340-CZGQ]	465
Transportation from ODM to region	Standard Shipment	G73Y50H	[800-BBGT]	200080
FGA Module	Custom BTO Configuration	CTOFGA	[817-BBCE]	572
Dell Services:Hardware Support	Basic Onsite Service, 12 Month(s)	GIJ17DV	[709-BBTY]	29
Dell Services: Extended Service	ProSupport and Next Business Day Onsite Service, 60 Month(s)	GPOA45F	[199-BCTH] [199-BCTI]	30
Dell Services: Accidental Damage Services	Accidental Damage Protection, 60 Month(s)	GZSOIB6	[689-BBDH]	1006
Anti Theft Device & Asset Tagging	Asset Tag - Onboard NIC MacAddress (service tag, model, MAC address, customer PO, order no)	G360NQA	[293-10023] [494-31477]	67
Shipping Box Labels - Standard	Order Configuration Shipbox Label (Ship Date, Model, Processor Speed, HDD Size, RAM)	GDE04U8	[293-10049] [494-31478]	200423
Microsoft Application Software	No Microsoft Office License Included 30 day Trial Offer Only	GHKU96A	[630-ABBT]	1002
Protect your new PC	No anti-virus software	GD4K19S	[650-AAAM]	1014
Dell Application Software	Additional Software - Win 10	GQPU1DN	[525-BBCL] [640-BBLW] [640-BBSC] [658-BBMR] [658-BBRB] [658-BDVK] [658-BEOK]	1003
Operating System Recovery Options	Recovery USB Media Not Included	GBZV8U6	[620-AAOH]	200013
Windows AutoPilot	No AutoPilot	GYEO2AP	[340-CKSZ]	291

Savings £1,795.21

VAT-Applicable Items £1,102.54

[Account](#) [Account](#)

Your Profile

Dell Contacts

[Your Products](#) [Your Products](#) [About Dell](#) [About Dell](#)

Quotes

Dell Technologies

Systems

Peripherals

Copyright © 2023 Dell Inc. [Legal & Regulatory](#) [Terms & Conditions](#) [Privacy Statement](#) [Anti-Slavery & Human Trafficking](#)

Prices and specifications are correct at date of publication but subject to availability or change without notice. Photos for illustrative purposes only - actual items may differ from photo. Dell cannot be responsible for errors in typography or photography. Offers limited to 5 systems per customer per promotional period. For purchases above 5 units our Sales Advisors are here to help. Prices and offers listed online are only valid for online purchases through Dell's web store. ALL ORDERS ARE SUBJECT TO APPROVAL AND ACCEPTANCE BY DELL. Pricing, availability and other terms of offer may be withdrawn or changed without notice. Dell cannot be held responsible for errors in typography or photography.